FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Race 1 19-Jun-22 14:30 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:31:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Adam Danial 1 58.481 +4.418 14:32:34.763
(26) Adi Putra 1 59.167 +5.500 14:32:35.009 2 54.063 14:33:28.826
1 56.350 +3.461 14:32:31.631 2 54.941 +1.274 14:33:29.950 3 54.187 +0.124 14:34:23.013
2 53.204 +0.315 14:33:24.835 3 55.319 +1.652 14:34:25.269 4 54.319 +0.256 14:35:17.332
3 53.131 +0.242 14:34:17.966 4 55.180 +1.513 14:35:20.449 5 54.554 +0.491 14:36:11.886
4 53.123 +0.234 14:35:11.089 5 54.818 +1.151 14:36:15.267 6 54.564 +0.501 14:37:06.450
5 53.266 +0.377 14:36:04.355 6 54.870 +1.203 14:37:10.137 7 54.246 +0.183 14:38:00.696
6 53.402 +0.513 14:36:57.757 7 54.225 +0.558 14:38:04.362 8 54.132 +0.069 14:38:54.828
7 53.258 +0.369 14:37:51.015 8 53.680 +0.013 14:38:58.042 9 54.245 +0.182 14:39:49.073
8 53.163 +0.274 14:38:44.178 9 53.698 +0.031 14:39:51.740 10 54.764 +0.701 14:40:43.837
9 53.250 +0.361 14:39:37.428 10 53.944 +0.277 14:40:45.684 11 55.185 +1.122 14:41:39.022
10 52.996 +0.107 14:40:30.424 1 53.952 +0.285 14:41:39.636 12 55.062 +0.999 14:42:34.084
11 53.405 +0.516 14:41:23.829 12 54.628 +0.961 14:42:34.264 13 55.440 +1.377 14:43:29.524
12 54.909 +2.020 14:42:18.738 13 54.045 +0.378 14:43:28.309 14 55.486 +1.423 14:44:25.010
13 53.003 +0.114 14:43:11.741 14 53.667 14:44:21.976 15 55.550 +1.487 14:45:20.560
14 53.190 +0.301 14:44:04.931 15 56.980 +3.313 14:45:18.956 16 57.278 +3.215 14:46:17.838
15 53.324 +0.435 14:44:58.255 16 54.320 +0.653 14:46:13.276 17 54.864 +0.801 14:47:12.702
16 52.889 14:45:51.144 17 53.761 +0.094 14:47:07.037 18 55.760 +1.697 14:48:08.462
17 53.334 +0.445 14:46:44.478 18 54.283 +0.616 14:48:01.320
18 52.969 +0.080 14:47:37.447 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
(14) Qabil Irfan 1 1:00.181 +4.427 14:32:37.019
(24) Akif Abdullah 1 55.711 +3.454 14:32:30.638 2 56.707 +0.953 14:33:33.726
1 57.058 +4.320 14:32:32.370 2 52.767 +0.510 14:33:23.405 3 56.870 +1.116 14:34:30.596
2 53.322 +0.584 14:33:25.692 3 52.384 +0.127 14:34:15.789 4 56.212 +0.458 14:35:26.808
3 53.261 +0.523 14:34:18.953 4 52.257 14:35:08.046 5 56.219 +0.465 14:36:23.027
4 53.244 +0.506 14:35:12.197 5 52.682 +0.425 14:36:00.728 6 56.994 +1.240 14:37:20.021
5 53.332 +0.594 14:36:05.529 6 52.868 +0.611 14:36:53.596 7 57.321 +1.567 14:38:17.342
6 53.305 +0.567 14:36:58.834 7 52.904 +0.647 14:37:46.500 8 57.564 +1.810 14:39:14.906
7 53.124 +0.386 14:37:51.958 8 1:27.904 +35.647 14:39:14.404 9 56.291 +0.537 14:40:11.197
8 52.798 +0.060 14:38:44.756 9 52.628 +0.371 14:40:07.032 10 55.754 14:41:06.951
9 52.738 14:39:37.494 10 52.611 +0.354 14:40:59.643 1 56.722 +0.968 14:42:03.673
10 53.078 +0.340 14:40:30.572 1" 52.610 +0.353 14:41:52.253 12 55.985 +0.231 14:42:59.658
1 53.396 +0.658 14:41:23.968 12 52.667 +0.410 14:42:44.920 13 56.253 +0.499 14:43:55.911
12 55.008 +2.270 14:42:18.976 13 52.844 +0.587 14:43:37.764 14 56.880 +1.126 14:44:52.791
13 52.948 +0.210 14:43:11.924 14 52.827 +0.570 14:44:30.591 15 56.691 +0.937 14:45:49.482
14 53.238 +0.500 14:44:05.162 15 52.444 +0.187 14:45:23.035 16 58.270 +2.516 14:46:47.752
15 53.144 +0.406 14:44:58.306 16 54.557 +2.300 14:46:17.592 17 57.141 +1.387 14:47:44.893
16 52.862 +0.124 14:45:51.168 17 52.763 +0.506 14:47:10.355
17 53.537 +0.799 14:46:44.705 18 52.703 +0.446 14:48:03.058 (25) Irfan Zafri
18 52.796 +0.058 14:47:37.501 1 1:01.178 +3.225 14:32:38.473
(27) Fareeq Faizal 2 57.953 14:33:36.426
(20) Shah Putra 1 58.179 +3.729 14:32:34.807 3 58.337 +0.384 14:34:34.763
1 57.988 +4.482 14:32:34.031 2 54.875 +0.425 14:33:29.682 4 58.208 +0.255 14:35:32.971
2 54.612 +1.106 14:33:28.643 3 55.511 +1.061 14:34:25.193 5 59.053 +1.100 14:36:32.024
3 54.130 +0.624 14:34:22.773 4 55.192 +0.742 14:35:20.385 6 58.199 +0.246 14:37:30.223
4 53.807 +0.301 14:35:16.580 5 55.478 +1.028 14:36:15.863 7 57.953 14:38:28.176
5 55.316 +1.810 14:36:11.896 6 54.903 +0.453 14:37:10.766 8 58.400 +0.447 14:39:26.576
6 54.468 +0.962 14:37:06.364 7 54.606 +0.156 14:38:05.372 9 58.164 +0.211 14:40:24.740
7 53.967 +0.461 14:38:00.331 8 54.596 +0.146 14:38:59.968 10 59.045 +1.092 14:41:23.785
8 53.506 14:38:53.837 9 54.810 +0.360 14:39:54.778 11 59.423 +1.470 14:42:23.208
9 53.643 +0.137 14:39:47.480 10 54.872 +0.422 14:40:49.650 12 58.777 +0.824 14:43:21.985
10 53.992 +0.486 14:40:41.472 1" 55.080 +0.630 14:41:44.730 13 58.410 +0.457 14:44:20.395
11 53.793 +0.287 14:41:35.265 12 54.450 14:42:39.180 14 58.957 +1.004 14:45:19.352
12 53.715 +0.209 14:42:28.980 13 54.589 +0.139 14:43:33.769 15 59.064 +1.111 14:46:18.416
13 53.565 +0.059 14:43:22.545 14 54.710 +0.260 14:44:28.479 16 58.143 +0.190 14:47:16.559
14 54.106 +0.600 14:44:16.651 15 54.538 +0.088 14:45:23.017 17 58.435 +0.482 14:48:14.994
15 53.540 +0.034 14:45:10.191 16 54.860 +0.410 14:46:17.877
16 53.894 +0.388 14:46:04.085 17 55.111 +0.661 14:47:12.988 (15) Haziq Naufal
17 54.193 +0.687 14:46:58.278 18 54.940 +0.490 14:48:07.928 1 1:00.923 +3.964 14:32:37.998
18 53.957 +0.451 14:47:52.235 2 58.243 +1.284 14:33:36.241
(23) Farhan Nagib 3 58.419 +1.460 14:34:34.660
Orbits
' SIC > SIiC
DHVAIL E
A e AT RALCING SHVAL E

Page 1/2



FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
Race 1 19-Jun-22 14:30 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 14:31:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 57.977 +1.018 14:35:32.637 8 54.663 +0.113 14:38:59.594
5 58.687 +1.728 14:36:31.324 9 54.745 +0.195 14:39:54.339
6 57.908 +0.949 14:37:29.232 10 55.055 +0.505 14:40:49.394
7 58.537 +1.578 14:38:27.769 1 55.094 +0.544 14:41:44.488
8 58.503 +1.544 14:39:26.272 12 55.097 +0.547 14:42:39.585
9 58.311 +1.352 14:40:24.583

10 59.014 +2.055 14:41:23.597 (19) Nuzzul Ady

11 59.446 +2.487 14:42:23.043 1 59.724 +4.801 14:32:35.978

12 58.067 +1.108 14:43:21.110 2 55.201 +0.278 14:33:31.179

13 59.209 +2.250 14:44:20.319 3 55.709 +0.786 14:34:26.888

14 58.610 +1.651 14:45:18.929 4 55.464 +0.541 14:35:22.352

15 58.837 +1.878 14:46:17.766 5 54.923 14:36:17.275

16 1:01.690 +4.731 14:47:19.456 6 55.718 +0.795 14:37:12.993

17 56.959 14:48:16.415 7 55.027 +0.104 14:38:08.020

8 55.429 +0.506 14:39:03.449
(21) Sharf Muhriz 9 55.657 +0.734 14:39:59.106
1 58.246 +4.903 14:32:33.872 10 55.085 +0.162 14:40:54.191
2 54.173 +0.830 14:33:28.045 1 55.088 +0.165 14:41:49.279
3 53.694 +0.351 14:34:21.739 12 55.353 +0.430 14:42:44.632
4 53.626 +0.283 14:35:15.365
5 53.675 +0.332 14:36:09.040 (16) Airil llIham
6 53.777 +0.434 14:37:02.817 1 59.446 +4.239 14:32:36.346
7 53.940 +0.597 14:37:56.757 2 55.207 14:33:31.553
8 53.969 +0.626 14:38:50.726 3 55.526 +0.319 14:34:27.079
9 53.343 14:39:44.069 4 55.424 +0.217 14:35:22.503

10 54.208 +0.865 14:40:38.277

1 53.990 +0.647 14:41:32.267

12 53.958 +0.615 14:42:26.225

13 55.175 +1.832 14:43:21.400

14 54.407 +1.064 14:44:15.807

15 54.119 +0.776 14:45:09.926

16 54.061 +0.718 14:46:03.987

17 54.194 +0.851 14:46:58.181

(28) Asyraff Zaquan
1 57.703 +4.209 14:32:33.354
2 53.796 +0.302 14:33:27.150
3 54.112 +0.618 14:34:21.262
4 53.560 +0.066 14:35:14.822
5 53.636 +0.142 14:36:08.458
6 54.173 +0.679 14:37:02.631
7 53.648 +0.154 14:37:56.279
8 54.021 +0.527 14:38:50.300
9 53.494 14:39:43.794

10 54.609 +1.115 14:40:38.403

1 53.935 +0.441 14:41:32.338

12 53.993 +0.499 14:42:26.331

13 54.924 +1.430 14:43:21.255

14 54.865 +1.371 14:44:16.120

15 54.115 +0.621 14:45:10.235

16 54.213 +0.719 14:46:04.448

17 54.157 +0.663 14:46:58.605

(17) Ikram Dani
1 59.014 +4.464 14:32:35.713
2 55.005 +0.455 14:33:30.718
3 54.667 +0.117 14:34:25.385
4 55.014 +0.464 14:35:20.399
5 54.550 14:36:14.949
6 55.077 +0.527 14:37:10.026
7 54.905 +0.355 14:38:04.931
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